
Cal. Year
CY2019
CY2019
CY2019
CY2019
CY2019
CY2019
CY2020
CY2020

Solicitations for Outside Counsel Legal Services, CY2019-CY2020 (YTD)
Contract Number Contractor Procurement Type Purpose

19-207-1058 Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe Formal RFP AIDEA/AEA Bond Counsel
19-207-1059
19-207-1060

Formal RFP
Formal RFP

Consovoy, McCarthy
TBD
TBD

20-201-1091
20-206-1113
20-207-1111

TBD
TBD

Emergency Procurement
Small Procurement Solicitation

Formal RFP
Limited Competition

Formal RFP

Foster Pepper
Dorsey Whitney w/ Ken Vassar

Clark Baird Smith, LLP
Hall, Render, Killian et al.

NOTE: Items highlighted and in bold are contracts where Law is the primary or partial client. All other solicitations for legal services listed are for client agencies.

AIDEA/AEA Bond Counsel
AIDEA/AEA Bond Counsel

Collective Bargaining Dispute Resolution
API Bylaws Review
Janus Litigation

Contingency Contract for Juul Litigation (due 1/31)
Airport Counsel for CFIUS transaction (due 2/3)


