Solicitations for Outside Counsel Legal Services, CY2019-CY2020 (YTD)

Cal. Year	Contract Number	Contractor	Procurement Type	Purpose
CY2019	19-207-1058	Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe	Formal RFP	AIDEA/AEA Bond Counsel
CY2019	19-207-1059	Foster Pepper	Formal RFP	AIDEA/AEA Bond Counsel
CY2019	19-207-1060	Dorsey Whitney w/ Ken Vassar	Formal RFP	AIDEA/AEA Bond Counsel
CY2019	20-201-1091	Clark Baird Smith, LLP	Emergency Procurement	Collective Bargaining Dispute Resolution
CY2019	20-206-1113	Hall, Render, Killian et al.	Small Procurement Solicitation	API Bylaws Review
CY2019	20-207-1111	Consovoy, McCarthy	Formal RFP	Janus Litigation
CY2020	TBD	TBD	Limited Competition	Contingency Contract for Juul Litigation (due 1/31)
CY2020	TBD	TBD	Formal RFP	Airport Counsel for CFIUS transaction (due 2/3)

NOTE: Items highlighted and in bold are contracts where Law is the primary or partial client. All other solicitations for legal services listed are for client agencies.